Date In A Oliver Strent Centre Se	indana	16 170 1151	
DVIVIII. III. III. VI MANI II.		MANA 41875836	<i>b</i>
Re(No: Nost 211 (bornotial)	p. desertoston	Date & Timo Completed	Doue pl.
Veh No TRA WILL	AS colling "		, ,
BOAT AT TOTAL	-inoil (within Shrs, AiC Shrs)	i ale	
7 2011 71/00	Motor Claim Form	W110229440	2 07/12
	Motor YV/O (White oo she	1, 1'r there).	15:45
	Photo Uploaded		The same of the sa
	ssessment/Survey Report		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (s'l Report by <u>Pax/Hand</u> (Owner/Wksp	
	7	Toll	ax:
Owner/Driver: (05 (, INC (,)/ Non-INC() "	
Policy Nov		Teli	· · · · ·
Confirmed by 1 (, ')	Cover Type: ()
	Dates	Three)
Year of Regional and	L Status (WO): N: 0.20	%; P: 21-79%, P: 30-1	00%)
/ Waltaut	Y: YES ()/NO () ,	
Excess:(S) Loading:S1,000()/\$5,000()		
2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -			RELY TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
) Walk-in Castomar i Customers Information :) Total Loss Case 10 e-mail frameworks	strictly Confidential & Stri	dly NO rafer of repairer.	99-64, *e1." A
The contain this deep URG	FNTIV		
prive-in()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES(The same of the sa	wing Co: (
prive-in ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO()ITÖ	wing Cor(<u>`</u>
moels / Toved-In () Invoice: YES (moels)/NO();To	wing Co: () JeffelDonalby
embelo / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (embelo / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (embelo / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (embelo / Towed-In () / Courtsy QC Check / Post Reptir Inspection)/NO();To) Alff (ND one by
embelo / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (embelo / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (embelo / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (embelo / Towed-In () / Courtsy QC Check / Post Reptir Inspection)/NO();To) Alffa(Bone)by
Trivelia) Toved-In () Invoice: YES (Emioble Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000])/NO();To) All MDonesby
morius ()/Toved-In (); Invoice: YES (morius ()/Toved-In (); Invoice: YES (Apply for Transford Allowance ()/Courtesy QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000))/NO();To) A (A) (A) (Done) by
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000])/NO();To	DALS TUDE COMPLETE	Section of the sectio
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtesy (QC Check / Post Repair Cost > \$3000))/NO();To	DALS TUDE COMPLETE	
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtesy (QC Check / Post Repair Cost > \$3000))/NO();To	DALS TUDE COMPLETE	Section of the sectio
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy (QC Check / Post Repair Cost > \$3000))/NO();To	DALS TUDE COMPLETE	and the second second
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtesy (QC Check / Post Repair Cost > \$3000))/NO();To	DALS TUDE COMPLETE	and the second second
moels (Minime 6788) 6616 Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000))/NO();To	DALS TUDE COMPLETE	State of the state
mortis ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (mortis ()/ Pauline 6788 6016) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/ Courtesy QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000))/NO();To	DATE TATE CHIPS DA	
MORIGATION (); Invoice: YES (mority () [Notation of 88 is 616) Apply for Transfor Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Mary /)/NO();To	Such Guschils	
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Office () / Courtesy () / Cou) / NO () TO Car () '	SUON GRECKIS (1)	Sandy Barry Control of the Control o
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) If the pair Cost > \$3000) ATURAL ACTION TOTAL ACTION TOTAL AS PERCEUTAGE TOTAL AS PERCEUT	Oay () . () .	SUON GRECKIS(Sandy tener
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) IVURY ! OTUMO : Action TYAN (25) Particulars TYAN (25) Particulars TYONNER:	Car()' () () () () () () () () () ()	DATE TAPE CAMPIEUS SUON GAZ CAUS COPUNE (300); INC (40) Ch Survey (Resurvey)	Sandy tears
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Apply for Transport Inspection QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) INTURY : TOTAL SACTIONS THAT SACTIONS TOTAL SEPTEMBER SET (1997) TOTAL SET (1997) TOTAL SEPTEMBER SET (1997) TOTAL SET (1997) T	Car() () () () () () () ()	SUON CAPCIVISC SUON CAPCIVISC SOUNDS SOUNDS	Sandy Roof, Bi
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Iffury /	Involve Prevail	SUON GRECKUS! SUON GRECKUS! SOUNT (330); SUMMER (3100); SU	Sandy Roof, Bi
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (U) Urry /	Cay () () () () () () () () () ()	DALLETT PECAMPIEUS SUON GAZGALIS SOFURE (300); INC (30); Charlet (3100);	Sandy Roof, Bi
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (U) Urry /	DAIDemage AII DAI Fellow-Through The Forest Control of the Contro	SUON GAZGKIS (3.30); (SAMUES SA
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury : Interpretation of the pair Cost > \$3000 Injury : In	DAI Demage AII DAI Fellow Through The Transport of TRI Re-linguist Court of TRI Re-linguist DAI Show the DAI	SUON GAZEKIS() CONTR (330); CHORE (3100); INC (350) Ch Survey (Resurvey) ILING Only (Well 10 Jay 2000) IRT Survey (Resurvey) Servicest. (Tpt Allewance Sination (3100); 31	(3) (3) (4) (4) (5) (4) (4) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy QC Check / Post Rephir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (Ulury) (Check - Chartesy - Chartesy - Check - Chartesy - Checked by (Engr-In-Chartes) (Checked by (Engr-In-Chartes) - Checked by (Engr-In-Chartes)	Cay () () () () () () () () () ()	SUON GAZEKIS(SOUNTS (330); LIMES (3100); INC (350) Th Survey (Resurvey) SINC Only (West 10 Jay 2000) IRT Survey (Resurvey) Servicest. / Tpt Allowance Sination Sinatio	S O S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Prive-in () / Toived-in () ; Invoice: YES (emorits: 1.1.2 in 1.2 bouline: 6788 is 610)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (IJULY) : ICETUDE: A CLIONS TYANGE SE SHIEULINES et/Owner: act No:	Cay () () () () () () () () () ()	SUON GAZ CAN PLEUS SUON GAZ CAN PLEUS SON CHART (330); CHART (3100); CHART SULVEY SINCE (3100); CAN CONTROL	S O S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

A STATE OF THE STA	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/12/2018 15:11
Date Of Accident	06/12/2018 17:45
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS TUAS NEAR BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
中国中国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBD4115G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE WAH CHEE
NRIC No	S7189302B
Email Address	KYM.ER7181@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91433348
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91433348
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CBR150R-150CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
nsurance Company	
Jame of Inguina a Communication	

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5100420929

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEE WAH CHEE NRIC No S7189302B Date Of Birth 09/12/1971 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 19/01/2002

Driving Experience 16 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91433348

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91433348

EMail Address KYM.ER7181@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 226 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH

#09-116

Postcode

310226

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03, POSTCODE: 149073, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20181207/2071

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ3065L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

81838119

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB8015A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LEE WAH CHEE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBD4115G

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 7-17 . 2018

2:30 pm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SKETCH PLAN	TOWNSON TUAS NEAR BREDOK XUDRILL BUK!
7 FBD 41159	B SKIDDED
,) SLA 8015A	
) St/B 8015A	A Jam Blaich
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	
DESCRIBE CIRCUIVISTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT
	21,202
	Cur
	XIL
	00/2
	Al Al
	100
/0	466
1	100
(21)	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing parti	culars are true in every respect.
Co	an orlin 1206
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20181207/2071

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 018 13:32	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 61	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	f Informant: AH CHEE		Address: APT BLK 226 LORON 310226	G 8 TOA PAYOH #09-116 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S718930	D2B	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91433348		
National MALAYS			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 09/12/1971	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupa	tion: tion technic	an	Driving Licence Inform Class: 2B,3	nation: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/12/2018 05:45	Type of Location: Straight Road
	EXPRESSWAY K AVENUE 3			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head	i To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBD4115G	Motorcycle	HONDA	CBR 150R M	Blue	Seriously Damaged	0
SHB8015A	Car					0
SLQ3065L	Car					0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Tenacity Visited III.		Fit Rink
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

2 of 3

Report No. T/20181207/2071

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	10-20-20-1 - C	A SECTION OF SECTION	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBD4115G	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5100420929	03/05/2018	02/05/2019

Details of Perso	on Involved	A STATE OF	12-11-039-0-07			
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	ring: NA
Rider	THE RESERVE OF THE			destria	101033	sing, NA
Name	LEE WAH CHEE			ID No).	S7189302B
Related Vehicle	FBD4115G (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		91433348
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licen	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	06/12/2018		Date Disc		_	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	07	Degree of		Slight	

Brief Details.

On the 06/12/2018 at about 0545hrs, I was riding along PIE towards Tuas near Bedok Avenue 3 using my motorcycle FBD4115G. The weather was clear but however the floor was wet. I was riding on the 2nd lane. Suddenly, one vehicle SLQ3065L on the first lane swerved towards the left without signaling. I did an emergency brake to avoid collision. But however, my motorbike skidded and hit onto one taxi vehicle SHB8015A. There was no ambulance or police that came down. The vehicle owner came down to check on me and I only managed to get his contact number, 81838119. I then rode my motorbike down to Tan Tock Seng hospital for check up and was warded for a night and given 7 days MC. I suffered injuries on my neck, shoulder and thigh area. My motorcycle suffered damages as well.





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

Report No. T/20181207/2071

3 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Contact No.: 65472076

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65	s Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have 474885 stating the report number as reference.
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 DAMIEN LEONG JUN SIAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/12/2018 13:32
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD	Classification Of Case:

Claim Handling									
Accident MT/1022944	Polygogan	U2010000 00070	2000000000		Year				
Policy No.	5100420929	Vehicle No.	FBO4115G		GST	Registration No.			
Certificate No.	LEE WAH CHEE				10252	1000	500		
Policyholder Name		W.157W-117	EDROVE MOVE			cyholder NRJC		393028	
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loai	050	٥		
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No.(Office)				tact No.(Home)	_	_	
Email Address	1000 000	Special Remark	5/3000000000000000000000000000000000000		eCo		No	-1	
KPK	- No Yes	TCA	= No Yes			de Reason			
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Priv	ate Hire	No		
Accident Details									
Report Date	07/12/2018 14:14	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes			ident Type	Collis	sion - Head to	Rear
Date of Accident	06/12/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	17:40		Cou	ntry of Accident	Sings	apore	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM	No.			
Accident Location	PIE - CITY (AFTER BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 EXIT)								
- Excess									
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			Win	dscreen Excess			
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess							
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess							
⇒ Benefits									
▽ GST Registered Informat	tion								
GST Registered	No		GST Reg	istration Date					
GST Registration No.			500 NOC 1150	tus Verified		Yes			
Hodification History									
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress								
Address 1	BLK 226 #09-116	Address 2	LORONG 8 TOA P	PAYOH	Add	iress 3	TOA	PAYON EIGH	T:
Address 4	SINGAPORE 310226	Address Type	Singapore addres	55	Post	t Code	3102		
Unit No.	09-116	Related Policy Number	5100420929						
→ OI Driver Info									
Driver Name		Driver Type							
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driv	ver DOB			
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age				ing Experience			
Contact No.(Nobile)		Contact No.(Office)				itact No.(Home)			
Address I		Address 2				iress 3			
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address			t Code			
Unit No.									
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Des	ver Insurer Compa			
Claim 002 New									
Claim Type *				ОО-МХ	· In	sured LEE WAH	CHEE	Insured	5718
300 N 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5				- Inc		ame but wan	chee	NRIC —, Contact	12/10
Contact No.(Mobile)				NO.	No	8.		No.	
2007202200000					0	iome)		(Office)	persona
Email Address						ehicle FBD41150 umber	3	Vehicle Number	SLQ
Claim Description				FBD4115G / SLQ8015/	1 DV C D	0.40		Name of	
The state of the s				FB04113G / SCQ8013/	A ON 6 Dec 2	1018		Preferred Workshop	, _
Preferred Workshop	Preference Liability Not at Fault	•							
Romert No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Nar Option	me unknown * GLA report Receive	ed .	•		aim			
Date Registered	Орион			07/12/2018 15:44	0	OS4		Date Received	07/1
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB		ate			
12,000,000,000,000				Product fireful					
Print AK letter									
			Save Submit	l					
Attachment									
Accident No.	MT/1022944	Claim No.		002					
Last Doc. Received	Yes O No	Upload Date		07/12/2018 15:45					
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000							
Change Elle No Sie charge	Path *		1000	Category •	-11	Confidential	Urgency *		De
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	•				
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	*				
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	*	NO T	Normal *		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	*	NO Y	Normal *		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	•	NO Y	Normal *		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	•				
Message Read			Section 1	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			,		
Attachment List									
Attachment List	Uploaded By/Date	****	9	Umano			antine .		
	opromes syrate	Category	4.0	Urgency		Descr	94,011		
C. P. R.	KIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Proces		Normal		Photos 20	018-12-7		
NAC_BU	(IT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	TRE SERVICE Photos		Normal		Photos 20	018-12-7		

	Folder Date	File Name		Source
	Uploaded By/Date Enide Date			
Video List	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 97 Dec 2018 15:44	SAS	Normal	\$A\$ 2018-12-7
F	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:44	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-12-7
W	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:44	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
elle I	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:44	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:44	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2016 15:44	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH]) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
Ser.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
34	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
52 .	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
Ø:	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
A	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
.0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
X	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Protos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE # (BUKIT MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	Protos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT-MERAH)) on 07 Dec 2018 15:45	E Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-12-7
		Claim Handling(Claim Tack	1

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 06, 12, 2018)(DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (17 : 45) (HH:MM
LOCATION: PIE towards To	uas near Bedok Ave 3
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	N 48 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBD	4115G
2000 - 100 -	TUC INCOME
G)POLICY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIV	E / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL:	
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV)	VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE)	COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLED
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	NT TIME: PRIVATE
i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU	P OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART	Y CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: LEE WAH CHE	F
	(MALE) FEMALE
CIADDRESS: BLK 226 TOA	PAYOH LORDING 8 #09-116
S 210226	11111 TOKONY 8 4109-116
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER
Ho of passangs, DRIVER	TOLIGITIOLDER .
(Including driver) alNAME: AS ABO	(MALE / FEMALE)
OJNRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
c)ADDRESS:	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (P) 1/2	971 UDD/MM/YYYYI
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTD	OORI
F) DATE OF DRIVING PACC	19 Jan 2002
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / (10))
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE D	RIVER WITH INSURED: ONNER
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /	RAINING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) NO	HERS
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	CESTATION: Quentown
8 THIRD BARTY VEHICLE	
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLQ	3065L MODEL:
Including driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME:	
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: \$183.8119
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	UE A
No of passanger of Denvers NAME.	MODEL:
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHB 80 Including driver f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	97

email = Kym.er 7181@ gmail.com VIDEO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7189302B





Name

LEE WAH CHEE



CHINESE

MALAYSIA

Date of birth 09-12-1971 Country/Place of birth



9464104



No. S7189302B

MALAYSIAN Date of leave 25-10-2017

APT BLK 226 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 310226

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 19 Jan 2002 19 Jan 2002 vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A



eBao Tech	GeneralClair									alClaim		
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH My Desktop	70.00000000						• Chang	je Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	THE RESERVE NAMED IN	
Notice of Loss	Policy Query											
	Policy I	No. (For Motor)				Date of Accident			06/12/2018	ij.		
	venicie	No.(FOF MOTOF)	FBD41	FBD4115G		Certificate Number						
						Search						
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	0	5100420929		CHEE	S7189302B	GMC	Third Party	FBD4115G	FBD4115G	03/05/2018	02/05/2019	
						Continue	1					